ICatarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa

85cc

Corrida

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:21:24

Curitibanos 0,430 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(57) HENRIQUE SCHMITT
(3) HALLEX DALFOVO 1 15:21:53.283
1 15:21:49.332 2 56.724 15:22:50.007
2 44.438 15:22:33.770 3 57.415 +0.691 15:23:47.422
3 44.809 +0.371 15:23:18.579 4 58.072 +1.348 15:24:45.494
4 45.369 +0.931 15:24:03.948 5 59.806 +3.082 15:25:45.300
5 45.270 +0.832 15:24:49.218 6 57.998 +1.274 15:26:43.298
6 46.157 +1.719 15:25:35.375 7 59.769 +3.045 15:27:43.067
7 45.808 +1.370 15:26:21.183 8 1:01.481 +4.757 15:28:44.548
8 45.857 +1.419 15:27:07.040 9 59.569 +2.845 15:29:44.117
9 47.733 +3.295 15:27:54.773 10 59.409 +2.685 15:30:43.526
10 47.765 +3.327 15:28:42.538 11 58.744 +2.020 15:31:42.270
11 47.143 +2.705 15:29:29.681 12 59.740 +3.016 15:32:42.010
12 46.351 +1.913 15:30:16.032
13 47.254 +2.816 15:31:03.286 (118) GUILHERME FAVAL
14 46.814 +2.376 15:31:50.100 1 15:21:50.573
15 46.118 +1.680 15:32:36.218 2 46.764 15:22:37.337
3 47.054 +0.290 15:23:24.391
(89) LUCIANO ORIANO JR 4 1:09.102 +22.338 15:24:33.493
1 15:21:47.622 5 47.134 +0.370 15:25:20.627
2 48.035 +1.917 15:22:35.657 6 47.048 +0.284 15:26:07.675
3 46.162 +0.044 15:23:21.819 7 50.278 +3.514 15:26:57.953
4 46.118 15:24:07.937 8 1:59.054 +1:12.290 15:28:57.007
5 46.396 +0.278 15:24:54.333 9 1:05.510 +18.746 15:30:02.517
6 49.441 +3.323 15:25:43.774 10 1:01.804 +15.040 15:31:04.321
7 47.919 +1.801 15:26:31.693 11 1:03.342 +16.578 15:32:07.663
8 46.940 +0.822 15:27:18.633 12 1:03.005 +16.241 15:33:10.668
9 49.585 +3.467 15:28:08.218
10 50.514 +4.396 15:28:58.732
11 50.274 +4.156 15:29:49.006
12 49.645 +3.527 15:30:38.651
13 48.912 +2.794 15:31:27.563
14 48.080 +1.962 15:32:15.643
15 50.711 +4.593 15:33:06.354
(28) KAUE VIEIRA
1 15:21:48.463
2 48.151 +1.789 15:22:36.614
3 46.362 15:23:22.976
4 1:19.921 +33.559 15:24:42.897
5 49.311 +2.949 15:25:32.208
6 50.905 +4.543 15:26:23.113
7 49.103 +2.741 15:27:12.216
8 49.008 +2.646 15:28:01.224
9 50.699 +4.337 15:28:51.923
10 49.552 +3.190 15:29:41.475
11 48.586 +2.224 15:30:30.061
12 50.611 +4.249 15:31:20.672
13 51.019 +4.657 15:32:11.691
14 52.681 +6.319 15:33:04.372
(75) LEONARDO SIMAS MACHADO
1 15:21:49.950
2 50.519 +2.080 15:22:40.469
3 48.738 +0.299 15:23:29.207
4 48.915 +0.476 15:24:18.122
5 49.980 +1.541 15:25:08.102
6 48.666 +0.227 15:25:56.768
7 48.439 15:26:45.207
8 51.755 +3.316 15:27:36.962
9 56.481 +8.042 15:28:33.443
10 57.084 +8.645 15:29:30.527
11 1:07.000 +18.561 15:30:37.527
12 57.689 +9.250 15:31:35.216
13 1:01.625 +13.186 15:32:36.841
Orbits

Printed: 8/5/2011 15:34:43

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo



